DATE

03 April '24
05 April

09 April

11 April

13 April

14 April

17 April

21 April

24 April

03 May
08 May
11 May
15 May
20 May
23 May
25 May
27 May
08 June
01 July

05 July

08 July
16 July
17 July
19 July
20 July
27 July

03 Aug.
07 Aug.

DAY
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Monday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday

Saturday
Wednesday
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Session 2024-25

ACTIVITY

New Academic Session Begins

Holiday for Jamat-ul-vida

Holiday for Cheti chand

Holiday for Id-ul-fitar

Holiday for Baisakhi

Holiday for Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

Holiday for Ram Navami

Holiday for Mahaveer Jayanti

Inter Class Decorating Competition

(Category 1 Nur to Il)

(Category 2 Classes Il to VIII)

(Category 3 Classes IX to XlI)

Veer Kesari Chand Saheed Divas

Mother’s Day Celebration (Nur to Il)

Investiture ceremony

Inter House English Writing Competition (I to VIII)
Story Telling (Enactment by teachers) (Nur to Il)
Holiday for Budha Purnima

Parent-Teacher Meeting & Summer Vacation Begins
Extra Classes for Classes IX - XII

Extra Classes ends

School reopens, Regular Classes to Commence, Submission

of Holiday Home-Work

Inter-House Poster Making Competition (IX to XII)
& Poem recitation (Pre-Primary)

PA-I Assessment for Classes Nur to XII

Holiday for Harela

Holiday for Moharram

Inter House English Poem Recitation Competition (I-V)
Parent-Teacher Meeting 10.00 a.m.-12.00 noon.
Inter class Dance and Drama Competition
(Category 1 Classes | to V).

(Category 2 Classes VI to VIII)

Inter-House English Debate Competition (IX-XII)
Show & Tell Activity (Pre-Primary)



15 Aug. Thursday Independence Day Celebration

16 Aug Friday Inter class Rakhi Making Competition (Nur-VIII)

19 Aug Monday Holiday for Raksha Bandhan

23 Aug Friday Janmashtami Celebration (Nur to Il)

24 Aug. Saturday Janmashtami Celebration (Il to XII)

25 Aug Sunday Chehellum

26 Aug Monday Holiday for Janmashtami

31 Aug Saturday Inter House Solo Singing Competition (Category-1. Classes
VI to VIII) (Category- 2. Classes IX to XII)

05 Sep. Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

06 Sep. Saturday Inter House Quiz Competition Classes VI to VI

14 Sep. Saturday Inter House Hindi Debate Competition

16 Sep. Monday Id-e-milad

17 Sep. Tuesday Vishvakarma puja

18 Sep. Wednesday Mid-Term Examination Begins

30 Sep. Wednesday Mid-Term Examination Ends

02 Oct. Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

03 Oct. Thursday Maharaja Agrsen Jayanti

07 Oct. Monday Parent-Teacher Meeting Distribution of Results

10 Oct. Thursday Dusshera celebration (pre-primary)

11 Oct. Friday Mahanavami

12 Oct. Saturday Dusshera

17 Oct. Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

26 Oct. Saturday Volley ball Tournament (VI-XII)

30 Oct. Wednesday Inter-Class Diya making competition (Nursery to V)
and Inter-House Rangoli making Competition (VI-XII)

31 Oct Thursday to

03 Nov. Sunday Diwali vacation

07 Nowv. Thursday Chhat Puja

08 Nov. Friday Nature Day (Pre-Primary)

12 Nov. Tuesday Igaas

14 Nov. Thursday Children’s Day Celebration

15 Nov. Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

18 Nov. Monday Yoga Session (l11-XII)

28 Nov. Thursday English Story Writing Competition (IX-XII)

03 Dec Tuesday Puppet Show (Pre-Primary)

06 Dec. Friday Guru Tegbahadur Saheed Diwas

09 Dec. Monday Inter House English Debate Competition

17 Dec. Tuesday Inter House Kho- Kho Tournamen (VI-XII)



25 Dec.
08 Jan.’25
15 Jan.'25

23 Jan.
24 Jan.
26 Jan.
29 Jan.
31 Jan.

04 Feb.
05 March
19 March
27 March
03 April'25

Note: -

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Winter Vacation Begins

School reopens, Regular Classes to Commence
PA-1l Assessment for Classes Nur to IX, XI & Pre Board for
Classes X & XII.

PA-Il Assessment ends

Inter- House Painting Competition (I- VIII)

Republic Day

Parents Teacher Meeting result declaration
Calligraphy Competition XI-XIl & Inter House Painting
Competition for I-VIII

Inter—House Science & Mathematics Quiz (V- VIII)
Final-Term Examination Begins

Final-Term Examination Ends

Declaration of Final Result "Academic Session Ends"

New Academic Session Begins

1. The School Calendar is subject to amendments due to forced Holidays/unforeseen circumstances.
2. Holiday Home-Work Assignment carries marks and therefore must be submitted on the dates

mentioned.



